Monday, 29th Januray

12:30pm

2:00pm

4:10pm

5:20pm

6:40pm

8:30pm

9:30pm

Class

Piano Solo
12 Years and Under

Lunch

Violin Solo
10 Years and Under

Violin Solo
8 Years and Under

Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Break

Piano Solo

16 Years and Under
Piano Sight-Reading
16 Years and Under

Piano Solo
Senior

Advanced

Finish

Instrumental Music Schedule 2018

Adjudicator: Mr. Richard Deering

Class No.

165

241

242

163

152

162
161

Entries

21

12



Tuesday, 30th Januray

Time Class Class No. Entries

9:30am Woodwind Solo 214 18
12 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

12:50pm Lunch
2:15pm Cello Solo
10 Years and Under 251 3
14 Years and Under 249 3
3:40pm Viola Solo
14 Years and Under 259
17 Years and Under 257 1

Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

5:00pm Break

6:30pm Brass and Wind Repertoire 201 4

8:15pm Brass Solo 202 3
Senior

9:30pm Finish



Wednesday, 31st Januray

Time Class Class No. Entries

9:30am Piano Solo 164 11
14 Years and Under

11:45pm Piano Duets
12 Years and Under 174 1
14 Years and Under 173 2
16 Years and Under 172 1
16 Years and Under - Confined 188 1

12:45pm Lunch

2:15pm Piano Repertoire 160 8
12 Years and Under

4:45pm Break

6:00pm Violin Solo 236 9
Advanced

9:30pm Finish



Thursday, 1st February

Time

10:00am

11:30am

12:40pm

2:15pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

7:45pm

9:15pm

Class
Junior Duo

Classical Guitar
16 Years and Under

Music Versatility
15 Years and Under

Lunch

Woodwind Solo

14 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Break

Violin Solo
Senior

Cello Senior

Viola Concerto

Finish

Class No.

267

277

144

213

237

247

256

Entries

12



Friday, 2nd February

Time

9:30am

11:30am

12:40pm

2:15pm

4:15pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

Class

Violin Solo
12 Years and Under

Recorders
16 Years and Under

Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Lunch

Piano Solo - Confined
9 Years and Under

Piano Solo - Confined
16 Years and Over

Break

Piano Solo - Confined
11 Years and Under

Finish

Class No.

240

222

187

183

186

Entries

10

22

18



Saturday, 3rd February

Time

9:30am

11:30am

12:45pm
2:15pm

4:30pm

5:45pm
7:00pm

9:15pm

Class

Piano Solo
10 Years and Under

Piano Repertoire - Confined
16 Years and Under

Lunch
Piano Sonata

Piano Repertoire - Confined
12 Years and Under

Break
Tilly Fleischmann Recital Prize

Finish

Class No.

166

181

156

182

157

Entries

10



Sunday, 4th February

Time

9:30am

11:30pm
12:45pm

2:00pm

4:20pm
6:30pm

7:30pm

10:00pm

Class

Piano Solo - Confined
13 Years and Under

Unaccompanied Bach
Lunch

Adult Sacred Choral
Adult Vocal Choirs

Chamber Choirs
Break

Chamber Music

14 Years and Under

18 Years and Under

Finish

Class No.

185

231

76
78

79

270
269

Entries

16



Monday, 5th February

Time Class Class No. Entries

9:30am Cello Solo 250
12 Years and Under

11:40am Recorders 223
12 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

12:45pm Lunch

2:15pm Woodwind Solo 215
10 Years and Under

3:15pm Violin Solo 239
14 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls
5:15pm Break

6:45pm Cello Concerto 246

9:15pm Finish



Tuesday, 6th February

Time

9:45am

12:00pm

1:30pm

3:15pm

4:45pm

6:00pm

9:30pm

Class

Piano Repertoire
14 Years and Under

Lunch

Brass Solo
12 Years and Under

Brass Solo

14 Years and Under

16 Years and Under
Accompanist: Conor Palliser

Break

Instrumental Music Award
15 Years and Over

Fnish

Class No.

159

205

204

203

142

Entries



Wednesday, 7th February

Time Class Class No. Entries

9:30am Piano Solo 167 12
8 Years and Under

11:15am Primary School Bands 284 3
12:30pm Lunch
1:50pm Piano Repertoire 158 12

16 Years and Under

6:00pm Break

7:15pm Piano Concerto 155 3

8:30pm Woodwind Solo 211 3
Senior

9:45pm Finish



Thursday, 8th February

Time

9:30am

10:30am

12:40pm

2:15pm

4:10pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

9:45pm

Class

Recorder Duets
13 Years and Under

Violin Solo

16 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Lunch

Cello Solo

17 Years and Under

Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Piano Solo
15 Years and Under - Confined

Break
Piano Prizewinners
Junior

Senior

Finish

Class No.

225

238

248

184

154
153

Entries

10



Friday, 9th February

Time

9:30am

1:00pm

2:15pm

5:45pm
7:00pm

9:45pm

Class

String Repertorie
14 Years and Under

Lunch

Woodwind Solo

16 Years and Under
Accompanist: Colin Nicholls

Break

Capuchin Order Cup and Bursary

Finish

Class No.

232

212

141

Entries

10

14



