Instrumental Music Schedule 2018

Adjudicator: Mr. Richard Deering

Monday, 29th Januray

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Piano Solo 12 Years and Under	165	21
12:30pm	Lunch		
2:00pm	Violin Solo 10 Years and Under	241	12
4:10pm	Violin Solo 8 Years and Under	242	6
Accompa	nist: Colin Nicholls		
5:20pm	Break		
6:40pm	Piano Solo 16 Years and Under	163	8
	Piano Sight-Reading 16 Years and Under	152	2
8:30pm	Piano Solo		
·	Senior	162	1
	Advanced	161	2
9:30pm	Finish		

Tuesday, 30th Januray

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am Accompa	Woodwind Solo 12 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	214	18
12:50pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Cello Solo 10 Years and Under 14 Years and Under	251 249	3
3:40pm Accompa	Viola Solo 14 Years and Under 17 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	259 257	3 1
5:00pm	Break		
6:30pm	Brass and Wind Repertoire	201	4
8:15pm	Brass Solo Senior	202	3
9:30pm	Finish		

Wednesday, 31st Januray

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Piano Solo 14 Years and Under	164	11
11:45pm	Piano Duets 12 Years and Under 14 Years and Under 16 Years and Under 16 Years and Under	174 173 172 188	1 2 1 1
12:45pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Piano Repertoire 12 Years and Under	160	8
4:45pm	Break		
6:00pm	Violin Solo Advanced	236	9
9:30pm	Finish		

Thursday, 1st February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
10:00am	Junior Duo	267	3
	Classical Guitar 16 Years and Under	277	2
11:30am	Music Versatility 15 Years and Under	144	5
12:40pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Woodwind Solo 14 Years and Under	213	12
Accompai	nist: Colin Nicholls		
5:00pm	Break		
6:30pm	Violin Solo Senior	237	2
	Cello Senior	247	1
7:45pm	Viola Concerto	256	3
9:15pm	Finish		

Friday, 2nd February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Violin Solo 12 Years and Under	240	10
11:30am Accompa	Recorders 16 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	222	4
12:40pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Piano Solo - Confined 9 Years and Under	187	22
4:15pm	Piano Solo - Confined 16 Years and Over	183	6
5:30pm	Break		
6:00pm	Piano Solo - Confined 11 Years and Under	186	18
8:00pm	Finish		

Saturday, 3rd February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Piano Solo 10 Years and Under	166	10
11:30am	Piano Repertoire - Confined 16 Years and Under	181	3
12:45pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Piano Sonata	156	5
4:30pm	Piano Repertoire - Confined 12 Years and Under	182	4
5:45pm	Break		
7:00pm	Tilly Fleischmann Recital Prize	157	3
9:15pm	Finish		

Sunday, 4th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Piano Solo - Confined 13 Years and Under	185	16
11:30pm	Unaccompanied Bach	231	4
12:45pm	Lunch		
2:00pm	Adult Sacred Choral Adult Vocal Choirs	76 78	6 7
4:20pm	Chamber Choirs	79	8
6:30pm	Break		
7:30pm	Chamber Music 14 Years and Under 18 Years and Under	270 269	2 4
10:00pm	Finish		

Monday, 5th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Cello Solo 12 Years and Under	250	9
11:40am Accompa	Recorders 12 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	223	6
12:45pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Woodwind Solo 10 Years and Under	215	4
3:15pm Accompan	Violin Solo 14 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	239	8
5:15pm	Break		
6:45pm	Cello Concerto	246	6
9:15pm	Finish		

Tuesday, 6th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:45am	Piano Repertoire 14 Years and Under	159	6
12:00pm	Lunch		
1:30pm	Brass Solo 12 Years and Under	205	9
3:15pm Accompan	Brass Solo 14 Years and Under 16 Years and Under nist: Conor Palliser	204 203	3 2
4:45pm	Break		
6:00pm	Instrumental Music Award 15 Years and Over	142	9
9:30pm	Fnish		

Wednesday, 7th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Piano Solo 8 Years and Under	167	12
11:15am	Primary School Bands	284	3
12:30pm	Lunch		
1:50pm	Piano Repertoire 16 Years and Under	158	12
6:00pm	Break		
7:15pm	Piano Concerto	155	3
8:30pm	Woodwind Solo Senior	211	3
9:45pm	Finish		

Thursday, 8th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	Recorder Duets 13 Years and Under	225	4
10:30am Accompa	Violin Solo 16 Years and Under nist: Colin Nicholls	238	7
12:40pm	Lunch		
2:15pm	Cello Solo 17 Years and Under	248	6
Accompa	nist: Colin Nicholls		
4:10pm	Piano Solo 15 Years and Under - Confined	184	10
6:00pm	Break		
7:15pm	Piano Prizewinners Junior Senior	154 153	
9:45pm	Finish		

Friday, 9th February

<u>Time</u>	Class	Class No.	Entries
9:30am	String Repertorie 14 Years and Under	232	10
1:00pm	Lunch		
2:15pm Acco	Woodwind Solo 16 Years and Under ompanist: Colin Nicholls	212	14
5:45pm	Break		
7:00pm	Capuchin Order Cup and Bursary	141	6
9:45pm	Finish		